
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
20 

397 
375 
342 
110 
323 
303 
418 
386 
390 
414 
354 
353 

75 
313 
308 
304 
329 
357 

44 
8 

416 
80 
36 

413 
60 

351 
71 

344 
360 

63 
24 

306 
330 

43 
419 
301 
300 
348 
309 
310 

42 
49 

Name 
ZAMMIT Reuben 
MINCIO Enrico 
FIOLETTI Alex 
BELLOCCO Loris 
ZAZA Bruno 
PORTO Rosario 
BOCCARDI Domenico 
SEGONI Lorenzo 
LAUDANO Vincenzo 
MANGANELLI Niccolo' 
RIVA Alessandro 
CARRIOLI Luigi 
CARRIOLI Amedeo 
DA SILVA Carlo 
GILLI Emanuel 
COSTAMAGNA Christian 
BOFFI Matteo Mario 
TUMINO Andrea 
CAVAGNA Francesco 
GLASSEL Rudolf 
BADER Georg 
ROMANI Maurizio 
COSTANTINI Simone 
LOCHLE Andreas 
PROVARONI Francesco 
SCHANTL Dominik 
CAO Roberto 
WICKER Vincent 
BIANCHI Andrea 
COLOMBO Andrea 
ROSLER Dietrich 
FAENZA Ryan 
CALABRO' Antonio 
VALENTINI Mario 
LIOTTA Dario Carmelo 
VENUTI Fabio 
BEFFA Stefano 
AGOSTO Matteo 
BOTTONI Carlo Attilio 
DA CUNHA HORTA Diamantino 
DEL PADRONE Cesare 
KLOPFER Marc 
MUSCOLINO Daniele 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:04.239 
2:06.428 
2:06.692 
2:06.933 
2:07.055 
2:07.364 
2:07.405 
2:07.758 
2:08.028 
2:08.442 
2:08.683 
2:08.749 
2:08.765 
2:08.836 
2:08.875 
2:08.990 
2:09.019 
2:09.195 
2:09.344 
2:09.448 
2:09.453 
2:09.506 
2:09.743 
2:09.844 
2:09.865 
2:09.882 
2:10.203 
2:10.232 
2:10.355 
2:10.406 
2:10.647 
2:11.265 
2:11.395 
2:12.633 
2:12.969 
2:13.590 
2:14.321 
2:15.743 
2:22.586 

In 
3 
5 
2 
5 
2 
5 
6 
6 
4 
5 
1 
5 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
5 
5 
3 
3 
4 
5 
2 
4 
2 
5 
2 
5 
5 
5 
2 
1 
2 
3 
5 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

2.189 
2.453 
2.694 
2.816 
3.125 
3.166 
3.519 
3.789 
4.203 
4.444 
4.510 
4.526 
4.597 
4.636 
4.751 
4.780 
4.956 
5.105 
5.209 
5.214 
5.267 
5.504 
5.605 
5.626 
5.643 
5.964 
5.993 
6.116 
6.167 
6.408 
7.026 
7.156 
8.394 
8.730 
9.351 

10.082 
11.504 
18.347 

Gap 

2.189 
0.264 
0.241 
0.122 
0.309 
0.041 
0.353 
0.270 
0.414 
0.241 
0.066 
0.016 
0.071 
0.039 
0.115 
0.029 
0.176 
0.149 
0.104 
0.005 
0.053 
0.237 
0.101 
0.021 
0.017 
0.321 
0.029 
0.123 
0.051 
0.241 
0.618 
0.130 
1.238 
0.336 
0.621 
0.731 
1.422 
6.843 

Laps 
3 
5 
2 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 
5 
2 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 
4 
5 
3 
4 
2 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
2 
3 
5 
2 
4 
2 
1 

1 
3 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
PRO 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/07/2024 11:35:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 
Sessioni 

2 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:15:42 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

20/07/2024 11:15 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
44 

No. 
67 

Name 
ROSANO Alessandro 

Class 
SBK 

Best Tm In 
0 

Diff Gap Laps 
1 

Club 
VEL 
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